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Standings
TEAM

Copenhagen

Big Rack Attack

Who Are Those Guys
PSUDUB

Out of bounds and loving it
Fat Chance

New York Muggers
Uncorked

Dream Team

Crown Shot Police

Big OI' TD's

Road Dogs

Multiple Scoregasms
Monday Morning Quarterbacks
1st and Goal

Run Forest Run

Cuervo Road

The Kekambas

NBC Sports Roc

The Big Bad Wolf

PTS

1180
1160
1113
1103
1096
1091
1086
1082
1070
1055
1042
1039
1025
1017
1005
1004

981

941

939

919
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