

Standings

TEAM	PTS
Copenhagen	1180
Big Rack Attack	1160
Who Are Those Guys	1113
PSUDUB	1103
Out of bounds and loving it	1096
Fat Chance	1091
New York Muggers	1086
Uncorked	1082
Dream Team	1070
Crown Shot Police	1055
Big Ol' TD's	1042
Road Dogs	1039
Multiple Scoregasms	1025
Monday Morning Quarterbacks	1017
1st and Goal	1005
Run Forest Run	1004
Cuervo Road	981
The Kekambas	941
NBC Sports Roc	939
The Big Bad Wolf	919